White Mountain Regulators of NH
2012 SASS NH State Championships

Monday, June 25, 2012

62653
93709
56480
79947
49759
48443
46015
58695
15684
32773
28413
3662
53289
61413
58273
3444
15682
70309
38845
62588
74619
59588
75496
92445
15681
66068
75183
20796
84182
75562
21158
266
93994
57092
57091
78957
23670

Alias

Dealin Justice
Harley Kid

Sassy Gaye

Savvy Cindy
Yosemite Gene
Big Jim Hammond
George Silver

El Otro Doc
Beaver Trapper
Birdie Cage
Bonnie Dee
Boston Lady
Chuck Would
Come Back Shane
Diamond Rustler
Doc Silverfinger
Eastern Tenderfoot
Fly Rod

Grazer

Grumpy Ger

H K Uriah

Hawley McCoy
Mad Dog Gomes
Marshal Sixgun
Nantucket Dawn
One Eyed Black Jack
Oneshot Willtravel
Pittsburg Mac

Roy Quigley
Tackhammer Bob
Wylie Harp
Yankee

Davey the Kidd

No Nonsense Nancy
Rootin' Tootin' Tim
Vance Montana
Bear Lee Tallable

State
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Florida

Florida
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Maine

Maine

Maine

Maine

New Hampshire
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76517

6391
76541

4677

6859
91960
88310
36216
59869
70726
64500
89296
29768
76749
45955
36769
86755
90981
65014
89079
85826

6860

3989
89708
92201
91558
92943
89174
66105
19446

3984
28366
34989

3985
78230
35984
51607

Alias

Belle Evans

Binky The Kid
Black Jack Daniels
Callous Clyde
Capt Morgan Rum
Cash McCoy

Cow Patty
Cowboy Spanky
Crackshot Bev
Crusty George
Crystal Creek Chris
Darksider

Dead Head

Doc Savage

Iron Horse Pete
Iron Pony

James West

JB Rebel

Jimmy Spurs

Lefty Canuck
Matchlock

Miss Delaney Belle
Owl Hoot

Penny Candy
Quicksilver Bandit
Rafe Caradec
Raven Maniac
Ruby Marie

Six Shot Steve
Sled Dog Man
Tequila Sunshine
Vince Lobo

Wild Bill Blackerby
Wild N Wooly
Wilfred Aubrey
Windjammer
Snoozer

State

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Mexico
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Alias State

86367 Renegade Roper New York
87405 Sixgun Schwaby New York
33868 Brett Cantrell Rhode Island
85920 Nanny Oakley Rhode Island
85919 Preacher Ben Pray'n Rhode Island
40879 Wild Sage Rhode Island
78315 Buck Dancer Vermont
47400 Chelsea Kid Vermont
57480 Dingus James Vermont

8381 Doc McCoy Vermont
49743 Emma Goodcook Vermont

5557 Gun E Bear Vermont
78316 J T Longfeather Vermont
35864 Spaniard Vermont
57526 Spirit Warrior Vermont
57793 Tulsa Jack Vermont

Total Attending: 90



